Supplemental table 1. Correlations between BMI, WC, and SAD
	
	Overall
	Women
	Men

	
	BMI
	WC
	SAD
	BMI 
	WC
	SAD
	BMI
	WC
	SAD

	BMI
	1.00
	0.91
	0.89
	1.00
	0.93
	0.91
	1.00
	0.92
	0.90

	WC
	0.91
	1.00
	0.95
	0.93
	1.00
	0.94
	0.92
	1.00
	0.95

	SAD
	0.89
	0.95
	1.00
	0.91
	0.94
	1.00
	0.90
	0.95
	1.00


Note: BMI, body mass index; SAD, sagittal abdominal diameter; WC, waist circumference.
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